
13/02/2021

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 07.55 CT 18340 BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI ESP 72 CAIM - TED

 07.65 CT 25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 81 CE Universitari

 08.01 CT 10212 REDONDO CASTRILLO, ANTONIO ESP 82 JA Sabadell

 08.23 CL 29725 PALOMAR LLORENS, DAVID ESP 76 UA Terrassa

 08.61 CT 13552 ROF COSTALS, RICARD ESP 61 JA Sabadell

 08.82 CT 24652 MARCO GIMENEZ, JORDI ESP 66 Barcelona At.

 08.82 CT 27980 RUBIO RIBAS, RICARD ESP 68 JA Sabadell

 09.21 CT 116 GUTIERREZ BERMUDEZ, JOSE ESP 60 CA Ascó 

CT 19124 BONJORN GALAN, FCO. DE ASIS ESP 63 Barcelona At.

CT 28512 BRUSES PINART, ROMA ESP 77 CA Figueres

CL 29347 COLDEA , FLORIN ROU 67 JA Sabadell

CL 29235 GARCIA ABELAIRA, JOSE LUIS ESP 79 CA Parets

CL 3609 GARCIA TORT, CRISTOBAL ESP 68 JA Sabadell

CT 431 HERENCIA MORA, RUBEN ESP 83 JA Sabadell

CT 22373 LUQUE SANCHEZ, ISRAEL ESP 67 Barcelona At.

CT 17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 81 CE Universitari

CT 24557 MARTIN VIDAL, JOSE GABRIEL ESP 78 CE Universitari

CT 23206 PEDRERO LLOPART, ALBERT ESP 43 Pratenc AA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 07.36 CL 89950 CONDE DRAGO, ROGER ESP 6 UA Montsià

 07.77 CL 3236 CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN ESP 7 JA Sabadell

 07.86 CL 94886 COSTALS CORBERA, OLEGUER ESP 6 JA Sabadell

 08.23 CL 70999 CARBO TURON, ISAAC ESP 6 CA Figueres

 10.62 CL 78896 PALACIOS PAULINO, ROGER ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 2237 BAYEN GARRIGA, MARTI ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87040 CASTELLVI BORRAS, LLUC ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 95439 CAVERO GRAELL, NIL ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 82480 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, PAU ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 78890 FERNANDEZ TERRON, ARITZ ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 87179 PEULA MARIN, MAX ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 3636 SUST TIÓ, OT ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 79347 URVICH BLEDA, JAVIER ESP 6 CA Laietania

60m MASC. AL_VM

60m MASC. AL_CM

Control per a pista coberta

Fecha Inicio  Fecha Fin



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 06.95 CT 22783 SANS RIOLA, JAN ESP 98 CA Tarragona

 07.38 CT 22019 BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL ESP 97 Lleida UA

 07.42 CL 21827 RIVES MARTIN, GUILLEM ESP 93 CA Molins

 07.50 CL 94899 MORENO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO ESP 5 JA Sabadell

 07.54 CT 29600 JIMENEZ BAZAN, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

 07.56 CT 151 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

 07.56 CT 240 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 5 UA Rubí

 07.57 CL 73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

 07.67 CL 29500 MELICH RALLO, DAVID ESP 3 UA Montsià

 07.68 CL 28844 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 3 UA Rubí

 07.69 CL 86551 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 5 UA Rubí

 07.75 CT 24612 LOPEZ ORELLANA, ISAAC RODOLFO ESP 95 UGE Badalona

 07.78 CL 801 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU ESP 4 CA Molins

 07.79 CL 94018 GUSTA TARRIDA, ADRIA ESP 4 CA Molins

 07.80 CL 84892 GORDILLO SUMOY, ENRIC ESP 4 CA Molins

 07.80 CL 22058 MARCO ARIZA, ARNAU ESP 96 UA Rubí

 07.87 CT 160 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, NAHUEL ESP 4 Lleida UA

 07.88 CL 80401 NAHARRO SEPULVEDA, RAUL ESP 4 Ripollet UA

 07.89 CL 82487 MESTRES CACERES, RUBEN ESP 5 UA Montsià

 07.94 CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

 07.97 CT 469 SAIZ SANTOLARIA, HUGO JULES ESP 5 CA Tarragona

 08.08 CL 94016 GIRALT CARRASCO, KIRILL ESP 4 CA Molins

 08.16 CL 85603 SUBIRATS GUELL, PAU ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

 08.19 CL 93113 AFALLAD MIFTAH, WAIL ESP 4 UA Rubí

 08.30 CL 93114 BORDES MARGALET, RAMON ESP 5 UA Rubí

 08.32 CL 90598 FEIJOO MACEDO, HUGO ESP 4 UA Rubí

 08.41 CL 88447 CARALTO HORCAS, NIL ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

 08.71 CL 73643 ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL ESP 4 UA Rubí

 08.80 CL 89621 SEBASTIAN GAYETE, PAU ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

 09.16 CL 96167 BLANES FABREGAT, SERGI ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 28373 AGUILAR VILAR, MARC ESP 2 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 440 AGUILERA FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 2 AA Catalunya

V 24360 ALLIER MEMORIA, JÉRÔME, PIERRE, LÉON FRA 0 C.A. Torrent

CL 95652 ALONSO SELLARES, PERE ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 3210 ATIENZA RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 179 BAH , AMADOU GUI 1 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 21509 BERENGUER MOLINS, PAU ESP 97 Pratenc AA

CL 96047 BONDARENKO , ILLYA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 28135 BRITEZ LEGUIZAMON, HUGO LUIS ESP 2 CA Calella

CT 27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 18744 CERDA OLIVA, HECTOR ESP 94 JA Sabadell

CL 22794 CHIVA MATZ, EDUARD ESP 97 CA Laietania

CT 29683 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 24644 GARCIA COBO, IZAN ESP 99 Pratenc AA

CL 1401 GUIRADO MATEO, GERARD ESP 5 CA Calella

CL 19266 MIRAPEIX BARCELO, FERRAN ESP 96 UGE Badalona

60m MASC. AL_ABM



CL 3169 QUESADA SANCHEZ, ROY PIERRE ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 3371 REYES DIAZ, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 95091 REYES LUENGO, IZAN ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 82864 SANCHEZ ROJANO, IKER ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 896 SANJUAN SARDAÑES, MARC ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 28731 SERVERA CENTELLES, BERNAT ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 28809 TAPIES GABARRO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Laietania

CT 28899 VAI , GABRIELE ITA 89 AA Catalunya

CT 529 VERGARA SOTO, ANDRES ESP 94 UA Terrassa



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:24.00 CT 18340 BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI ESP 72 CAIM - TED

 00:24.26 CT 208 CELMA MONTSERRAT, ARTUR ESP 83 JA Sabadell

 00:25.11 CT 20793 DIAZ LLADOS, DAVID ESP 70 Avinent Manresa

 00:25.16 CT 22373 LUQUE SANCHEZ, ISRAEL ESP 67 Barcelona At.

 00:26.82 CT 19248 ROCA ANTILLACH, LLUIS ESP 69 Lleida UA

 00:27.13 CL 29725 PALOMAR LLORENS, DAVID ESP 76 UA Terrassa

 00:27.85 CT 20912 MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN ESP 67 JA Sabadell

 00:28.51 CT 13552 ROF COSTALS, RICARD ESP 61 JA Sabadell

 00:30.04 CT 116 GUTIERREZ BERMUDEZ, JOSE ESP 60 CA Ascó 

CL 25273 ARROYO CARBONELL, RICARD ESP 70 CE Picornell

CT 19124 BONJORN GALAN, FCO. DE ASIS ESP 63 Barcelona At.

CL 29347 COLDEA , FLORIN ROU 67 JA Sabadell

CL 3609 GARCIA TORT, CRISTOBAL ESP 68 JA Sabadell

CT 431 HERENCIA MORA, RUBEN ESP 83 JA Sabadell

CT 23206 PEDRERO LLOPART, ALBERT ESP 43 Pratenc AA

CT 25228 POVEDANO ARRIBAS, JOSE ESP 58 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28003 POY COLAS, CARLOS ESP 85 JA Sabadell

CT 10212 REDONDO CASTRILLO, ANTONIO ESP 82 JA Sabadell

CT 27980 RUBIO RIBAS, RICARD ESP 68 JA Sabadell

CT 25583 TORTOSA MORENO, ANTONI ESP 67 JA Sabadell

200m MASC. AL_VM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:24.36 CT 240 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 5 UA Rubí

 00:24.46 CT 160 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, NAHUEL ESP 4 Lleida UA

 00:25.34 CL 84892 GORDILLO SUMOY, ENRIC ESP 4 CA Molins

 00:25.41 CT 469 SAIZ SANTOLARIA, HUGO JULES ESP 5 CA Tarragona

 00:25.85 CL 801 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU ESP 4 CA Molins

 00:27.03 CL 90598 FEIJOO MACEDO, HUGO ESP 4 UA Rubí

 00:27.42 CL 94016 GIRALT CARRASCO, KIRILL ESP 4 CA Molins

 00:29.11 CL 73643 ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 151 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 93113 AFALLAD MIFTAH, WAIL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 95652 ALONSO SELLARES, PERE ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 96167 BLANES FABREGAT, SERGI ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 96047 BONDARENKO , ILLYA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 93114 BORDES MARGALET, RAMON ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 88447 CARALTO HORCAS, NIL ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 95093 FORNIELES FLORES, GERARD ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 96925 GABARRO BARLABE, JAN ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1401 GUIRADO MATEO, GERARD ESP 5 CA Calella

CT 28257 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, IVAN ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 96926 JOVE SOLANAS, TEO ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 515 KHADIRI ALALECH, ADNAN ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 82487 MESTRES CACERES, RUBEN ESP 5 UA Montsià

CL 95553 MOR DEL CASTILLO, ADRIA ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 94899 MORENO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CT 85 MOTA SOTO, ADRIAN ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CL 73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 80401 NAHARRO SEPULVEDA, RAUL ESP 4 Ripollet UA

CL 79923 PALOS GARCIA, DAVID ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 89621 SEBASTIAN GAYETE, PAU ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 85603 SUBIRATS GUELL, PAU ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 1568 SUNDIN ORTEGA, ANDREAS ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86551 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 5 UA Rubí

200m MASC. AL_LM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:23.36 CT 436 BRITO BRITO, JULIO CESAR ESP 0 Barcelona At.

 00:23.50 CL 29086 BORDALLO FONOLLA, GENIS ESP 3 Martorell AC

 00:24.32 CL 28844 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 3 UA Rubí

 00:24.33 CT 8 MILLS ROJAS, MARIUS LUKE GBR 2 CN Olot

 00:24.51 CL 21827 RIVES MARTIN, GUILLEM ESP 93 CA Molins

 00:24.72 CL 28731 SERVERA CENTELLES, BERNAT ESP 3 Barcelona At.

 00:24.87 CT 29600 JIMENEZ BAZAN, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

 00:25.02 CL 29500 MELICH RALLO, DAVID ESP 3 UA Montsià

 00:26.60 CL 22058 MARCO ARIZA, ARNAU ESP 96 UA Rubí

CL 28373 AGUILAR VILAR, MARC ESP 2 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 440 AGUILERA FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 24772 ANGLADA PAITUVI, JOAN ESP 97 CA Sant Celoni

CL 179 BAH , AMADOU GUI 1 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 21509 BERENGUER MOLINS, PAU ESP 97 Pratenc AA

CL 28135 BRITEZ LEGUIZAMON, HUGO LUIS ESP 2 CA Calella

CL 24644 GARCIA COBO, IZAN ESP 99 Pratenc AA

CT 26989 JANER GARCIA, TONI ESP 2 CA Calella

CL 19266 MIRAPEIX BARCELO, FERRAN ESP 96 UGE Badalona

CT 497 PINEDO HUARCAYA, MIGUEL ALFREDO ESP 92 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3169 QUESADA SANCHEZ, ROY PIERRE ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 28809 TAPIES GABARRO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Laietania

CT 25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 529 VERGARA SOTO, ANDRES ESP 94 UA Terrassa

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:39.27 CL 89950 CONDE DRAGO, ROGER ESP 6 UA Montsià

 00:39.82 CL 70999 CARBO TURON, ISAAC ESP 6 CA Figueres

 00:40.25 CL 94886 COSTALS CORBERA, OLEGUER ESP 6 JA Sabadell

 00:40.36 CL 95002 DE MIGUEL CANO, JAN ESP 6 JA Sabadell

 00:40.57 CT 29797 ESTRAMPES MATEU, HAILU ESP 6 CA Ascó 

 00:41.34 CL 88376 HERNANDEZ BAULIES, GERARD ESP 7 Pedala.cat

 00:44.74 CL 85358 GIMENEZ PUIG, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 2237 BAYEN GARRIGA, MARTI ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 87179 PEULA MARIN, MAX ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 79607 URIOS MACHIN, JAN ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

300m MASC. AL_CM

200m MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:55.10 CT 21189 CEBOLLERO GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 77 Playas de Castellon

 00:57.94 CT 20473 BALAGUE RUBIO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 70 JA Sabadell

 00:58.15 CT 17257 SALVADOR VENS, JORDI ESP 66 UA Terrassa

 00:58.40 CL 25598 FERNANDEZ SALTOR, MARIA ESP 71 Serra Marina Alella

 01:00.26 CT 28512 BRUSES PINART, ROMA ESP 77 CA Figueres

 01:00.61 CT 20912 MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN ESP 67 JA Sabadell

 01:00.94 CT 17483 CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER ESP 68 JA Sabadell

 01:01.29 CL 25273 ARROYO CARBONELL, RICARD ESP 70 CE Picornell

 01:04.97 CT 28003 POY COLAS, CARLOS ESP 85 JA Sabadell

 01:09.35 CT 116 GUTIERREZ BERMUDEZ, JOSE ESP 60 CA Ascó 

CT 18335 DEL CAMPO MARCO, VICENTE ESP 76 CE Universitari

CT 18325 ESCRICHE CASTRO, FABIAN ESP 67 Barcelona At.

CT 25228 POVEDANO ARRIBAS, JOSE ESP 58 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:51.36 CT 29851 SANTIN SANCHEZ, MARIO ESP 4 Barcelona At.

 00:54.55 CT 240 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 5 UA Rubí

 00:55.45 CL 29650 ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

 00:58.51 CL 93113 AFALLAD MIFTAH, WAIL ESP 4 UA Rubí

 01:01.67 CL 93114 BORDES MARGALET, RAMON ESP 5 UA Rubí

 01:01.79 CL 90598 FEIJOO MACEDO, HUGO ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 96167 BLANES FABREGAT, SERGI ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 96159 CARRILLO GILABERT, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 78261 MARTIN RAMOS, NOEL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 85 MOTA SOTO, ADRIAN ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 29693 POSTIGO PICH-AGUILERA, JOSE MARIA ESP 4 Viaro CE

CL 75674 RIBOT BARRADO, PABLO ESP 4 Viaro CE

CL 89727 RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA, ORIOL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:52.55 CT 323 PINTADO AZNAR, GERARD ESP 2 Barcelona At.

 00:54.32 CL 26567 PUIG BESA, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Calella

 00:55.52 CL 28844 MALAVE SURRALLES, MARC ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 27621 ALBARRAN ROCA, MARTI ESP 2 UA Barberà

CL 24772 ANGLADA PAITUVI, JOAN ESP 97 CA Sant Celoni

CL 22794 CHIVA MATZ, EDUARD ESP 97 CA Laietania

CT 24612 LOPEZ ORELLANA, ISAAC RODOLFO ESP 95 UGE Badalona

CL 28223 PAUL BATLLE, JAN ESP 1 CA Laietania

400m MASC. AL_VM

400m MASC. AL_LM

400m MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 02:04.40 CT 21189 CEBOLLERO GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 77 Playas de Castellon

 02:04.55 CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 78 Avinent Manresa

 02:08.11 CT 20473 BALAGUE RUBIO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 70 JA Sabadell

 02:09.37 CT 11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 76 Barcelona At.

 02:14.92 CT 25556 VALLBONA VILELLAS, MARC ESP 78 Avinent Manresa

 02:15.52 CT 4 LEON CID, JULIO ESP 74 Athletic Track Tarragona

 02:18.40 CT 17257 SALVADOR VENS, JORDI ESP 66 UA Terrassa

 02:19.14 CL 29155 JURADO HERRERA, LUIS JESUS ESP 70 JA Sabadell

 02:20.26 CT 15924 ARANDA ROMERO, JOSE ESP 64 CE Picornell

 02:22.69 CT 26821 TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL ESP 68 CA Mollet

 02:22.72 CT 15134 SERRANO ROIG, CLIMENT ESP 64 Barcelona At.

 02:27.03 CL 26967 ALVAREZ COLCHERO, JOSE MANUEL ESP 76 CA Parets

 02:27.20 CT 349 ROMERO CONTRERAS, MARC ESP 76 Avinent Manresa

 02:41.40 CT 13116 GARCIA NUÑEZ, RAFAEL ESP 61 JA Sabadell

 03:02.58 CT 17446 TRAVER SEGARRA, ANTONIO ESP 59 JA Sabadell

CT 18718 DEL RIO ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO ESP 60 Playas de Castellon

CL 25275 FERNANDEZ SILVA, RAUL ESP 80 CE Picornell

CL 28192 GOMEZ CARBALLO, OSCAR ESP 76 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 19301 QUEVEDO GARCIA, JOSEP ESP 54 Avinent Manresa

CL 21880 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, JOAN ESP 71 CA Vic

CT 504 TURMO MORENO, CARLOS ESP 71 CE Picornell

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:58.09 CT 28689 GISBERT AGUZA, BRIAN ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

 02:05.25 CL 78261 MARTIN RAMOS, NOEL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

 02:08.66 CT 28714 DE HARO GUZMAN, IZAN ESP 5 CA Parets

 02:12.27 CL 80287 PEREZ ORTEGA, HUGO ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 95569 CARAZO RAMIREZ, MIQUEL ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 96115 DOLCET FERNANDEZ, JOFRE ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 70359 DURAN ANTEQUERA, PAU ESP 5 CA Malgrat

CL 94631 GARICANO VIÑALS, ABEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 89727 RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA, ORIOL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 72993 ROZALEN PEREZ, IAN ESP 5 Martorell AC

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 02:03.30 CL 29205 JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI ESP 3 UA Barberà

 02:09.84 CT 26936 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, MARCO ESP 3 UGE Badalona

 02:12.96 CL 29375 VAN DE CROMMERT RODOREDA, OSCAR ESP 3 Lleida UA

CL 25008 ALVAREZ SIERRA, LUIS MANUEL ESP 99 Athletic Track Tarragona

CL 1318 BELTRAN LACASA, DAVID ESP 90 Barcelona At.

CT 323 PINTADO AZNAR, GERARD ESP 2 Barcelona At.

CL 77 RODRIGUEZ VALERO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 87 JA Sabadell

800m MASC. AL_ABM

800m MASC. AL_VM

800m MASC. AL_LM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 04:08.10 CT 521 BLAVIA XANDRI, XAVIER ESP 99 L'Hospitalet At.

 04:24.08 CL 29294 RODRIGUEZ LUQUE, DANIEL ESP 1 UA Terrassa

 04:27.01 CT 21189 CEBOLLERO GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 77 Playas de Castellon

 04:27.90 CT 19862 SACO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 66 CA Nou Barris

 04:32.32 CT 289 MARTIN PELAEZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 84 CA Mollet

 04:39.26 CL 22660 COMERAS CASTANY, MARC ESP 85 UA Terrassa

 04:40.54 CT 15924 ARANDA ROMERO, JOSE ESP 64 CE Picornell

 04:57.21 CL 28852 PEREZ HERRERA, DANIEL ESP 2 UGE Badalona

 04:57.48 CT 27937 BERMUDEZ MARTOS, TONI ESP 69 UA Barberà

 05:05.68 CT 26821 TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL ESP 68 CA Mollet

 05:38.79 CT 19301 QUEVEDO GARCIA, JOSEP ESP 54 Avinent Manresa

CL 6504 AVELLANEDA LOPEZ, CESAR ESP 67 UA Terrassa

CL 3045 BONINA NICOLAU, PEDRO ESP 70 UA Barberà

CT 26339 CERRATO GOMEZ, XAVIER ESP 66 CE Picornell

CL 2630 DE LA IGLESIA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO ESP 60 CE Picornell

CT 11275 DIEZ DE LOS RIOS GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 60 CE Picornell

CL 25275 FERNANDEZ SILVA, RAUL ESP 80 CE Picornell

CL 28192 GOMEZ CARBALLO, OSCAR ESP 76 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 29691 GUARNER ESCRIBANO, JAVIER ESP 4 Viaro CE

CL 29114 LOPEZ GALLEGO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 75 CA Parets

CT 24014 MORENO GARCIA, EDGAR FLORENCIO ESP 69 CA La Sansi

CT 137 RIBOT FORNS, MARC ESP 2 Barcelona At.

CL 2665 SANZ VALERA, ALBERT ESP 0 CA La Sansi

CT 33 TORRAS CUBAS, NIL ESP 97 L'Hospitalet At.

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 08:47.70 CT 521 BLAVIA XANDRI, XAVIER ESP 99 L'Hospitalet At.

 09:01.94 CT 15338 FERRES CONEJERO, MARC ESP 91 AA Catalunya

 09:11.00 CT 25650 HIDALGO BLADE, SERGI ESP 81 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 09:28.15 CT 20175 DE TORRES BURGOS, FERRAN ESP 67 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 09:34.10 CT 12825 LOPEZ FONT, ALBERT ESP 70 GA Lluïsos Mataro

 09:46.71 CT 26125 ACIN SALA, ROGER ESP 98 L'Hospitalet At.

 09:57.70 CT 511 IZQUIERDO ACON, ALEX ESP 85 CA Terres de l´Ebre

 09:58.52 CT 23275 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MIQUEL ANGEL ESP 78 CA La Sansi

 10:09.95 CT 29830 FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

 10:38.27 CT 24014 MORENO GARCIA, EDGAR FLORENCIO ESP 69 CA La Sansi

CL 6504 AVELLANEDA LOPEZ, CESAR ESP 67 UA Terrassa

CL 19707 BLAS ESCUTE, POL ESP 95 CE Ironwill BCN

CL 26104 CRUXENT CORT, JORDI ESP 76 CA Nou Barris

CL 29436 FERNANDEZ BERGES, JORDI ESP 84 CE Ironwill BCN

CT 470 GARCIA ARANDA, DAVID ESP 85 CE Ironwill BCN

CT 18505 GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR ESP 94 AA Catalunya

CL 28192 GOMEZ CARBALLO, OSCAR ESP 76 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 29833 L'AZIRI AKHRIF, YASSIN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 29090 MARQUES GIRABENT, MARC ESP 83 CA Parets

CT 21737 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 97 AA Catalunya

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 19371 ROSELL CARRASCOSA, LLUIS ESP 54 Pratenc AA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 10.11 CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 89353 LARA MONTMANY, ELOI ESP 5 CA Molins

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 25583 TORTOSA MORENO, ANTONI ESP 67 JA Sabadell

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 28512 BRUSES PINART, ROMA ESP 77 CA Figueres

CT 3468 CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI ESP 64 JA Sabadell

CT 22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 72 CE Universitari

3.000m MASC. AL_ABM

60m vallas (0,91) MASC. VET. 50-59 AL_VM

60m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL_VM

60m vallas (0,84) MASC. VET. 60-69 AL_VM

60m vallas (0,91) CAD MASC. AL_CM

60m vallas (0,91) JUV MASC. AL_LM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 08.31 CT 28487 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

 09.62 CT 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 22362 SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER ESP 77 U Colomenca At.

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,45 CT 22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 72 CE Universitari

CT 116 GUTIERREZ BERMUDEZ, JOSE ESP 60 CA Ascó 

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 4,75 CT 27338 PADROSA SALVADOR, ARNAU ESP 2 UA Montsià

 4,50 CT 28338 EIXARCH ALEJOS, FERRAN ESP 3 UA Montsià

 4,20 CT 22050 LINARES ARROYO, HECTOR ESP 91 Cornellà At.

 4,10 CT 17223 TERUEL ORTIZ, CARLOS ESP 69 CE Universitari

 3,15 CL 28864 RUIZ JOVER, EDOUARD ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

 3,00 CL 78890 FERNANDEZ TERRON, ARITZ ESP 7 UA Montsià

 2,85 CL 64507 ESCUIN CARLES, EFREN ESP 2 UA Montsià

 2,60 CL 90009 PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO ESP 6 UGE Badalona

 2,55 CL 85910 BRAVO FERRE, IKER PAUL ESP 6 UA Montsià

 2,40 CL 83208 CODINA LUCAS, MARTI ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 27621 ALBARRAN ROCA, MARTI ESP 2 UA Barberà

CT 26803 BERENGUEL CORTINA, XAVIER ESP 86 U Colomenca At.

CL 81048 BERLANGA LLUSSA, NIL ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CL 27215 CARDENETE CORBACHO, JOEL ESP 1 Barcelona At.

CT 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 17038 LLORCA SANZ, MARIO ESP 80 JA Sabadell

CT 483 MARANGES COSTA, SALVADOR ESP 56 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CT 26844 ORDUÑO ORNELAS, DONATO ULISES MEX 0 Barcelona At.

CL 664 PEREZ DEL CUETO, BERNAT ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CL 3371 REYES DIAZ, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Barberà

CT 19371 ROSELL CARRASCOSA, LLUIS ESP 54 Pratenc AA

CL 3142 SANS SALVADOR, EDGAR ESP 97 Barcelona At.

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 6,43 CT 11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 83 JA Sabadell

 5,83 CT 25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 81 CE Universitari

 5,71 CT 22530 BEDMAR PASCUAL, JORDI ESP 68 Barcelona At.

 5,13 CT 130 AMOROS RIS, MARCEL ESP 68 Cornellà At.

60m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL_JM

Longitud MASC. AL_VM

60m vallas (0,76) MASC. VET 70-79 AL_VM

Altura MASC. AL_VM

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 6,37 CT 29683 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE ESP 4 Lleida UA

 6,34 CT 24977 GARCIA CARVAJAL, DAVID ESP 0 U Colomenca At.

 6,06 CL 82487 MESTRES CACERES, RUBEN ESP 5 UA Montsià

 5,93 CT 22019 BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL ESP 97 Lleida UA

 5,35 CT 22119 ANGOSTO JOSE, ENRIC ESP 97 JA Sabadell

 3,62 CL 78896 PALACIOS PAULINO, ROGER ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 95439 CAVERO GRAELL, NIL ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 24839 CEBRIA PUJOL, EDUARD ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CL 95002 DE MIGUEL CANO, JAN ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 73243 GONZALO HABA, ALEX ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 95091 REYES LUENGO, IZAN ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 896 SANJUAN SARDAÑES, MARC ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 79607 URIOS MACHIN, JAN ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 12,32 CT 11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 83 JA Sabadell

 11,12 CT 17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 81 CE Universitari

 9,51 CT 24652 MARCO GIMENEZ, JORDI ESP 66 Barcelona At.

CT 116 GUTIERREZ BERMUDEZ, JOSE ESP 60 CA Ascó 

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 89353 LARA MONTMANY, ELOI ESP 5 CA Molins

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 09.18 CT 29299 BADIA BERNAUS, SARAH ESP 74 AA Xafatolls

 09.18 M 105 BARROETA GARCIA, ARANCHA ESP 68 Track Cross Road Team

 09.39 CT 18378 CORTES TORRES, SILVIA ESP 62 UGE Badalona

 09.68 CT 15269 GARCIA GALLARDO, MARCELINA ESP 65 CA Ascó 

CT 10536 DE LA CALLE FRAILE, MARIBEL ESP 61 Barcelona At.

CT 465 ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA ESP 58 Playas de Castellon

CT 24465 MONTOYA FRANCO, THAIS ESP 79 JA Sabadell

CL 1044 SOTO RODRIGUEZ, ADORACION ESP 70 JA Sabadell

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_VM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM

60m FEM. AL_VF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 08.45 CL 79006 REVERTE REVERTE, MARIA ESP 7 UA Montsià

 08.57 CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Barberà

 08.98 CL 83018 REDO MONLLAU, LAURA ESP 6 UA Montsià

 09.08 CL 90723 BLANCH ALSO, JULIA ESP 7 UA Montsià

 09.19 CL 83448 CALVET GUANTER, LAIA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

 09.40 CL 93354 CASTAÑO BOTELLA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

 09.73 CL 93401 CASTILLA MARCO, CLAUDIA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

 09.82 CL 84690 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, IRINA ESP 6 CA Parets

 09.93 CL 687 MARTI RENOM, CLARA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 1414 ALVAREZ SOLA, ITZIAR ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 92953 ARECHAGA TORRALBA, BLANCA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 3237 BALAGUER GARCIA, IRATXE ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CL 3393 BARROETA CENTELLES, AVRIL ESP 7 UA Montsià

CL 90856 BINTOU TUNKARA, JAWARA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 78117 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 95721 CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 92395 COSTA ANDREU, JULIA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 3338 DIABY DIABY, FOUNE ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 83483 DIALLO , FATOUMATA ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CL 94111 DOMENECH MARCH, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 95726 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ, LUCIA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 91206 KHOUMI OUMI, AICHA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 96844 PLANAS CABALL, MARIA ESP 7 CA Figueres

CL 84868 POCH CAMINAL, ISIL ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 90585 PONS VAZQUEZ, TANIT ESP 7 CA Figueres

CL 83211 PRIETO ELSEL, AINARA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 96358 RODRIGUEZ PENA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 1190 VALENCIA CURCOLL, LAIA ESP 6 CA Laietania

60m FEM. AL_CF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 07.97 CT 26426 CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Molins

 08.10 CT 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Molins

 08.24 CT 23182 MARTINEZ GARCIA, LOLA ESP 0 L'Hospitalet At.

 08.54 CL 93920 VILASECA BARO, JULIA ESP 5 Lleida UA

 08.57 CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

 08.58 CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

 08.60 CT 27276 ANTON , BEATRICE ROU 2 CA Ascó 

 08.61 CL 27386 IDAÑEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 2 CA Parets

 08.68 CL 25075 DE LA FUENTE GISBERT, ORIA ESP 2 L'Hospitalet At.

 08.68 CT 479 PEREZ GIL, ALBA ESP 86 Barcelona At.

 08.68 CT 29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

 08.72 CL 72824 MIRANDA MEDINA, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

 08.75 CL 45 FAULON TORT, CARLA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

 08.78 CL 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

 08.83 CL 710 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, PAULA ESP 2 CA Parets

 08.97 CT 138 NAVARRO PADILLA, MAR ESP 0 Barcelona At.

 09.06 CL 95729 GARCIA CORBELLA, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Just

 09.18 CL 94635 HURTADO TRIPIANA, HELENA YAZHEN ESP 4 UGE Badalona

 09.31 CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

 09.39 CL 23874 JOU OLLE, EVA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

 09.61 CL 26638 SIERRA CARABALLO, IRENE ESP 0 CA Parets

 10.10 CL 84699 TRALLERO CHINCHILLA, ANDREA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 29354 ALCARAZ GARCIA, PAULA ESP 3 Lleida UA

CL 3209 ATIENZA RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 32 BRUNO SANCHEZ, JUDIT ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CT 28493 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CL 3170 CABRERA ESTRELLA, MARTA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 93878 CALSINA FERRER, RITA ESP 5 CA Figueres

CL 28799 CAMPINS JORDI, SOFIA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CT 27269 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CT 262 KEITA BALISA, MAMUNA ESP 5 CA Laietania

CT 23920 LOPE GONZALEZ, NIRUTA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CL 28797 MARCH QUINTANA, IRENE ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 26809 MARTINEZ TORRENTE, EVA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

CT 23430 MAS ARGEMI, MARINA ESP 0 UGE Badalona

CL 88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 95270 ROMAGOSA OLLE, ABRIL ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 71004 ROMERO NAVIA, JUANA MANUELA ESP 5 CA Figueres

CL 29351 SOTILLO SALA, MARTINA ESP 3 Lleida UA

CL 81885 VISIEDO ARANDA, ALEXANDRA ESP 5 JA Sabadell

60m FEM. AL_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:30.77 M 105 BARROETA GARCIA, ARANCHA ESP 68 Track Cross Road Team

 00:30.91 CT 18378 CORTES TORRES, SILVIA ESP 62 UGE Badalona

 00:31.43 CT 15269 GARCIA GALLARDO, MARCELINA ESP 65 CA Ascó 

 00:34.02 CT 10536 DE LA CALLE FRAILE, MARIBEL ESP 61 Barcelona At.

 00:36.20 CL 1044 SOTO RODRIGUEZ, ADORACION ESP 70 JA Sabadell

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:28.23 CT 142 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

 00:28.42 CL 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

 00:28.62 CT 262 KEITA BALISA, MAMUNA ESP 5 CA Laietania

 00:28.98 CL 94698 CLAVAGUERA MURCIA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

 00:29.30 CL 92401 FANDOS JARIOD, ANNA YAN ESP 4 CA Malgrat

 00:29.56 CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

 00:29.76 CL 45 FAULON TORT, CARLA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

 00:30.92 CL 90712 BARCIA RAMOS, ALBA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

 00:31.09 CL 94635 HURTADO TRIPIANA, HELENA YAZHEN ESP 4 UGE Badalona

 00:31.11 CT 28454 GARCIA VEGAS, DAINARA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 32 BRUNO SANCHEZ, JUDIT ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 3170 CABRERA ESTRELLA, MARTA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 73 DOLCET SEYDOUX, ZOE ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 2966 GALISTEO REYES, MARIA ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 88028 GARCIA ROSS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CT 17 GELMA GARROSET, FARNERS ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 29677 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, LOLA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 94524 LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA, AINA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 114 MARTINEZ ROS, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Pedala.cat

CL 93721 MATAS BALART, ABRIL ESP 5 CA Malgrat

CL 84944 MOYES GUARDIA, BERTA ESP 5 CA Molins

CL 91879 PEÑA BORREGO, PAULA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 74006 SOGUER MARIN, EDURNE ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 669 VALLHONRAT ARAGO, MARTA ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CL 93702 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, NAIARA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

200m FEM. AL _VF

200m FEM. AL _LF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:25.96 CT 16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 Avinent Manresa

 00:26.55 CT 26426 CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Molins

 00:26.90 CT 23430 MAS ARGEMI, MARINA ESP 0 UGE Badalona

 00:27.53 CT 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Molins

 00:27.90 CT 27276 ANTON , BEATRICE ROU 2 CA Ascó 

 00:28.49 CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

 00:28.81 CL 27386 IDAÑEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 2 CA Parets

 00:29.51 CL 23875 GUIRAO MOLINA, MARTA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

 00:29.68 CL 710 FERNANDEZ MARTIN, PAULA ESP 2 CA Parets

 00:32.13 CL 23874 JOU OLLE, EVA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

CL 28799 CAMPINS JORDI, SOFIA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 28797 MARCH QUINTANA, IRENE ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 398 SFORZA DONAIRE, CELINE ESP 98 Barcelona At.

CL 26638 SIERRA CARABALLO, IRENE ESP 0 CA Parets

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:43.80 CL 83483 DIALLO , FATOUMATA ESP 6 JA Sabadell

 00:48.58 CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 7 UA Barberà

 00:48.85 CL 80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 7 UA Barberà

 00:51.57 CL 89282 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 7 UA Barberà

 00:51.87 CL 1277 ORPELLA MONTANE, GINA ESP 7 Pedala.cat

 00:53.77 CL 93354 CASTAÑO BOTELLA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

 00:54.42 CL 93401 CASTILLA MARCO, CLAUDIA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 92953 ARECHAGA TORRALBA, BLANCA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 90856 BINTOU TUNKARA, JAWARA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 95721 CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 68273 DIAZ BARBANCHO, CLARA ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 95726 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ, LUCIA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 94958 RUBIRALTA VALDE, CLARA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:17.37 CT 15269 GARCIA GALLARDO, MARCELINA ESP 65 CA Ascó 

CT 9278 CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA ESP 78 JA Sabadell

200m FEM. AL _ABF

300m FEM. AL _CF

400m FEM. AL _VF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:04.17 CL 28246 QUINTANA JULIO, IRIS ESP 4 CA Malgrat

 01:07.80 CL 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

 01:07.86 CT 28361 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

 01:08.38 CL 74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR ESP 4 UGE Badalona

 01:12.77 CL 88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 5 CA Laietania

 01:13.81 CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 88028 GARCIA ROSS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CT 17 GELMA GARROSET, FARNERS ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 246 GONZALEZ COSTA, ABRIL ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92171 RUIZ GALLEGO, ALICIA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:57.57 CT 16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 Avinent Manresa

 01:03.35 CL 26809 MARTINEZ TORRENTE, EVA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

 01:04.86 CT 479 PEREZ GIL, ALBA ESP 86 Barcelona At.

 01:04.96 CT 27269 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

 01:05.09 CT 29150 PRANDI BONNIN, DENBOWE ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CT 21085 MITJA CLOPES, LLUISA ESP 98 FC Barcelona

CT 28494 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA ESP 3 CA Figueres

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 02:54.51 CT 12691 GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA ESP 74 Pratenc AA

 03:01.73 CT 25227 PAREJA BERMEJO, ANGELA ESP 67 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 9278 CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA ESP 78 JA Sabadell

CL 29124 DEL SALTO IZQUIERDO, BEGOÑA ESP 70 CA Parets

CT 29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 70 JA Sabadell

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 02:21.42 CL 92699 SANCHEZ PREVOSTI, GINA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

 02:26.88 CT 74 PUIG CARALT, JOANA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 96928 RAMIREZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92171 RUIZ GALLEGO, ALICIA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 70 JA Sabadell

CT 12691 GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA ESP 74 Pratenc AA

CL 72580 JIMENEZ DELGADO, DANIELA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 3002 RODRIGUEZ MANZANO, SONIA ESP 74 UGE Badalona

400m FEM. AL _LF

400m FEM. AL _ABF

800m FEM. AL _VF

800m FEM. AL _LF

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11:44.12 CL 83181 UTGE ALEU, JANA ESP 7 Pedala.cat

 12:02.14 CL 85050 GRACIA ESTRADA, NOA ESP 7 Pedala.cat

CT 12691 GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA ESP 74 Pratenc AA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 10.63 CL 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

 10.77 CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

 11.14 CT 10 JOVE FONT, ANAIS ESP 4 Lleida UA

 11.30 CL 93717 FIGUERAS PUIGVERT, AINA ESP 4 CA Malgrat

 11.33 CL 93998 ALCOVERRO BRUNEL, EULALIA ESP 5 CA Molins

 11.94 CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

 12.74 CL 687 MARTI RENOM, CLARA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 400 COLMENERO RABASCO, MARINA ESP 5 CA Malgrat

CL 91173 MORENO FONT, BLAU ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 84944 MOYES GUARDIA, BERTA ESP 5 CA Molins

CL 99 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 96844 PLANAS CABALL, MARIA ESP 7 CA Figueres

CL 669 VALLHONRAT ARAGO, MARTA ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CL 81885 VISIEDO ARANDA, ALEXANDRA ESP 5 JA Sabadell

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 15469 MIRALLES POU, CRISTINA ESP 70 Barcelona At.

CT 24465 MONTOYA FRANCO, THAIS ESP 79 JA Sabadell

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 10.27 CT 29150 PRANDI BONNIN, DENBOWE ESP 3 FC Barcelona

 11.02 CL 23875 GUIRAO MOLINA, MARTA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

CT 205 CAMARA GOMEZ, CRISTINA ESP 1 Martorell AC

CL 25255 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ESP 2 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà

CL 29096 MONTAÑA ARNAU, LAURA ESP 2 Lleida UA

CT 19450 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CRISTINA ESP 92 JA Sabadell

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 15269 GARCIA GALLARDO, MARCELINA ESP 65 CA Ascó 

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. JUV/CAD AL_LF

60m vallas Vet. FEM. AL_VF

60m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF

3.000m FEM. AL_ABF

Altura FEM. AL_VF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 3,05 CT 29872 FELIX VIÑES, MIREIA ESP 5 UA Montsià

 3,00 CL 29495 BARBOSA FIGUERAS, MARTA ESP 3 UA Montsià

 2,82 CL 72692 ATIENZA REIG, SOFIA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

 2,80 CT 24914 DOBON PELEGRIN, ESTHER ESP 2 JA Sabadell

 2,70 CT 28240 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, MARTINA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

 2,65 CL 28741 VERA HIDALGO, LYDIA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

 2,62 CT 16 TORRELLES VIVAS, ARAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

 2,50 CT 142 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

 2,15 CL 83211 PRIETO ELSEL, AINARA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

 2,10 CL 91173 MORENO FONT, BLAU ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 21799 ARANJUELO PLANELLAS, CRISTINA ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

CL 74497 BARCELO SALES, CARLOTA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 74876 CORTES TORRA, GORETTI ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CL 72824 MIRANDA MEDINA, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 28239 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, CELIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 21953 RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí

CL 86611 ROQUE DUNCAN, SARA POR 6 UA Montsià

CL 3211 SUST TIÓ, ARLET ESP 6 CA Laietania

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 4,62 CT 24465 MONTOYA FRANCO, THAIS ESP 79 JA Sabadell

 4,47 CT 465 ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA ESP 58 Playas de Castellon

 4,12 CT 26981 SANS CRUCES, EVA ESP 76 Durango Kirol Taldea

 4,07 CT 15469 MIRALLES POU, CRISTINA ESP 70 Barcelona At.

CT 16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 52 Barcelona At.

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 5,43 CT 18315 DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA ESP 93 JA Sabadell

 5,23 CL 78117 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 CA Terres de Ponent

 4,87 CL 79006 REVERTE REVERTE, MARIA ESP 7 UA Montsià

 4,84 CT 126 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA FRA 6 AA Catalunya

 4,73 CT 29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

 4,71 CT 250 GRACIA BOCANEGRA, IRIS ESP 5 CA Mollet

 4,70 CT 27276 ANTON , BEATRICE ROU 2 CA Ascó 

 4,58 CL 21953 RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí

 4,57 CL 83571 SEGARRA FORTUÑO, NURIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

 4,53 CT 10 JOVE FONT, ANAIS ESP 4 Lleida UA

 4,46 CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Barberà

 4,44 CL 3237 BALAGUER GARCIA, IRATXE ESP 6 JA Sabadell

 4,36 CL 29354 ALCARAZ GARCIA, PAULA ESP 3 Lleida UA

CL 79562 CORTES TORRA, QUERALT ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 83448 CALVET GUANTER, LAIA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_VF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 9,40 CT 26981 SANS CRUCES, EVA ESP 76 Durango Kirol Taldea

 7,58 CT 16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 52 Barcelona At.

CT 434 GOMEZ ROIG, MARIA DOLORES ESP 70 Barcelona At.

Triple Salto FEM. AL_VF


